



C_TADM51_731^{Q&As}

SAP Certified Technology Associate - System Administration (Oracle DB) with SAP NetWeaver 7.31

Pass SAP C_TADM51_731 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.pass4itsure.com/c_tadm51_731.html

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

Which of the following statements regarding removing a Central User Administration are true? (Choose two.)

- A. Once the CUA has been configured completely and the users have been transferred to the CUA master client, you cannot remove the CUA completely any more.
- B. A child system can to be removed from the CUA (permanently or temporarily).
- C. You can remove the CUA completely.
- D. When you remove a child system from the CUA you automatically lose all users that exist in this child client.

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 2

When using SAP NetWeaver Administrator (NWA) for configuration of an AS ABAP+Java based system, which statement is correct?

- A. In SAP NetWeaver Administrator you can display the Java Virtual Machine (JVM) properties.
- B. In SAP NetWeaver Administrator you can maintain Logon Groups for the AS ABAP.
- C. In SAP NetWeaver Administrator you can maintain profile parameters for the instance profiles.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

Which of the following process start sequences can typically be observed when starting an SAP system based on AS Java 7.0? Note that the specified sequence does not need to be "complete", only the chronological sequence of the selected processes is considered here.

- A. 1. Database Process(es), 2. Dispatcher, 3. Enqueue Server
- B. 1. Enqueue Server, 2. Server Process, 3. Database Process(es)
- C. 1. Database Process(es), 2. Message Server, 3. Dispatcher

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 4

Where can you find details on the memory consumption of the SAP integrated ITS?

- A. In the SAP system, using the ICF service /sap/moni/its/mem
- B. In the SAP system, using transaction/report SITSPMON (Internal ITS: Status)



- C. On operating system level, using the command "icmon"
- D. In the SAP system, using transaction SMICM (ICM Monitor)

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 5

Which of the following statements is correct regarding transport domains and transport groups in ABAP-based SAP Systems? (Choose two.)

- A. All SAP Systems within one transport group have a common transport directory.
- B. A transport domain consists of the client-independent table TDOM (the transport domain table), into which all transports (exports or imports) in the SAP System are logged.
- C. All SAP Systems in a transport domain must belong to the same transport group.
- D. A transport domain can only be set up if more than one application server is installed.
- E. All SAP Systems within one transport domain have RFC destinations (names beginning with "TMS...") pointing to the same transport domain controller system.

Correct Answer: AE

[Latest C_TADM51_731 Dumps](#)

[C_TADM51_731 VCE Dumps](#)

[C_TADM51_731 Study Guide](#)